
CUARTE DE HUERVA ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 1.112,94 1342,37 20,6% 293,20 664,50 126,6% 217,25 354,88 63,3% 23.237 31.002 33,4% 23.237 31.002 33,4%
FEBRERO 1.300,50 1614,30 24,1% 453,00 782,50 72,7% 268,00 416,75 55,5% 28.894 37.083 28,3% 52.516 68.085 29,6%
MARZO 1.410,95 1638,27 16,1% 639,50 723,00 13,1% 385,40 449,60 16,7% 35.526 41.182 15,9% 88.042 109.267 24,1%
ABRIL 1.356,00 1604,11 18,3% 524,75 714,75 36,2% 371,43 542,86 46,2% 30.463 37.137 21,9% 118.505 146.404 23,5%
MAYO 1.451,86 1707,67 17,6% 626,25 796,75 27,2% 349,00 479,67 37,4% 35.088 41.926 19,5% 153.593 188.330 22,6%
JUNIO 1.431,86 1674,41 16,9% 606,25 748,50 23,5% 424,25 495,00 16,7% 35.623 41.811 17,4% 189.216 230.141 21,6%
JULIO 1.266,00 1420,19 12,2% 515,40 625,00 21,3% 371,00 457,80 23,4% 31.913 35.237 10,4% 221.129 265.378 20,0%
AGOSTO 1.039,86 1149,41 10,5% 487,75 522,00 7,0% 353,33 409,60 15,9% 25.908 29.423 13,6% 246.684 294.801 19,5%
SEPTIEMBRE 1.578,55 1749,77 10,8% 669,50 806,50 20,5% 426,25 497,50 16,7% 39.111 43.711 11,8% 285.795 338.512 18,4%
OCTUBRE 1.615,40 1818,05 12,5% 805,60 917,80 13,9% 511,50 592,17 15,8% 39.405 44.503 12,9% 325.200 383.015 17,8%
NOVIEMBRE 1.555,86 1798,14 15,6% 697,75 812,75 16,5% 379,00 479,20 26,4% 37.359 43.408 16,2% 362.559 426.423 17,6%
DICIEMBRE 1.323,81 1675,16 26,5% 687,67 670,60 ‐2,5% 387,00 496,14 28,2% 32.572 38.654 18,7% 395.131 465.077 17,7%
ACUMULADO 1.373,64 1599,05 16,4% 579,06 732,39 26,5% 365,30 472,14 29,2%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 283.680
ENERO 5.854,79 7.463,20 27,5% Febrero 270.033
FEBRERO 6.964,86 8.946,22 28,4% Marzo 284.719
MARZO 7.817,41 9.043,35 15,7% Abril 309.820
ABRIL 7.428,33 8.990,96 21,0% Mayo 332.756
MAYO 7.953,59 9.482,39 19,2% Junio 344.882
JUNIO 7.934,23 9.296,94 17,2% Julio 351.067
JULIO 6.990,25 7.923,71 13,4% Agosto 358.672
AGOSTO 5.864,55 6.478,04 10,5% Septiembre 367.744
SEPTIEMBRE 8.695,78 9.714,13 11,7% Octubre 378.197
OCTUBRE 9.109,06 10.266,04 12,7% Noviembre 390.311
NOVIEMBRE 8.555,11 9.926,55 16,0% Diciembre 395.099
DICIEMBRE 7.450,48 9.225,95 23,8% Enero '22 402.864
AÑO 7.556,54 8.894,93 17,71% Febrero 411.053

Marzo 416.709
Abril 423.383
Mayo 430.221
Junio 436.409
Julio 439.733
Agosto 443.248

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 447.848
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 452.946
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 458.995
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 465.077

6,98087432

VIAJEROS AÑO

CUARTE
L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


